
Table 28: Total reported pounds of all active ingredients (AI), acres treated, acres planted, and 
prices for rice each year from 2009 to 2013. Planted acres from 2009 to 2013 are from USDA, 
August 2014; marketing year average prices from 2009 to 2013 are from USDA, August 2014. 
Acres treated means cumulative acres treated (see explanation p.10). 

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 

Pounds AI 
Acres Treated 
Acres Planted 
Price/cwt 

5,644,179 
2,811,696 

561,000 
$ 19.6 

4,677,241 
2,640,766 

558,000 
$ 21.0 

4,880,965 
2,969,077 

585,000 
$ 18.6 

5,336,952 
2,979,796 

562,000 
$ 18.6 

5,310,788 
3,089,357 

566,000 
$ 16.6 


